
255 TOSIA BONNADAN RONNEBY - JOHANNISHUS - LISTERBY

Giltig 2024-07-12–2024-07-14 Uppdaterad 2024-03-22 15:30:34

Fredag

Linje 255

Anmärkning

Ronneby resecentrum
Gärestad
Edestad
Johannishus station
Listerby E22

02.00
02.05
02.10
02.18
02.25

Lördag

Linje 255

Anmärkning

Ronneby resecentrum
Gärestad
Edestad
Johannishus station
Listerby E22

02.00
02.05
02.10
02.18
02.25


